Aetna DMO

Aetna DMO

THE

#5# EPISCOPAL DIOCESE
% OF LONG ISLAND

BROOKLYN ¢ QUEENS ¢ NASSAU ¢ SUFFOLK

2026 Dental Plans

MONTHLY PREMIUMS

Plan Single Employee +1

Coverage Coverage

$22 $47

Delta Dental Basic 43 77

Delta Dental Comprehensive 73 131

Delta Dental Premium 91 164
ANNUAL PREMIUMS

Plan Single Employee +1

Coverage Coverage

$264 $564

Delta Dental Basic 516 924

Delta Dental Comprehensive 876 1,572

Delta Dental Premium 1,092 1,968

Family
Coverage

$75
120
204
255

Family
Coverage

$900
1,440
2,448
3,060



