

2026 Dental Plans

MONTHLY PREMIUMS

Plan	Single Coverage	Employee +1 Coverage	Family Coverage
Aetna DMO	\$22	\$47	\$75
Delta Dental Basic	43	77	120
Delta Dental Comprehensive	73	131	204
Delta Dental Premium	91	164	255

ANNUAL PREMIUMS

Plan	Single Coverage	Employee +1 Coverage	Family Coverage
Aetna DMO	\$264	\$564	\$900
Delta Dental Basic	516	924	1,440
Delta Dental Comprehensive	876	1,572	2,448
Delta Dental Premium	1,092	1,968	3,060